ANGEL CAPITAL ASSOCIATION
2018 ACA Summit

Agenda

1:00 - 6:00 Impact Investing: Mapping the Landscape — Separate Registration Required

E + Reception  Hosted by Next Wave Foundation and Pipeline Angels
<
8:00 - 2:30 Fundamentals of Angel Investing: Boston Startup Ecosystem Tour: International Exchange Workshop: Portfolia’s Annual Women’s Investor
Registration and coffee — 8:00 Registration - 8:00 8:30-2:30 Summit: 8:00 — 2:00 (with reception
Programming - 8:30 — Noon Buses leave at 8:45 and return at 2:30 on April 17)

Tour A: Innovate@BU, Bolt, Autodesk
BuildSpace, Mass Challenge,

and LearnLaunch

Tour B: Greentown Labs, Cambridge
Innovation Center, TiE Boston/ TiE
ScaleUp, The Engine at MIT

2:00 - 2:45 Orientation for New Summit Attendees

3:00 - 5:30
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5:30-5:45
5:45-7:30

7:00 on Affinity Dinners — on your own or with colleagues



https://www.eventbrite.com/e/impact-investing-mapping-the-landscape-tickets-42611810071
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2982/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2983/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2984/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2984/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2985/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2986/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2987/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2988/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2988/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2989/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2989/
https://www.angelcapitalassociation.org/mmccatalog/281-j1498-771-2990/
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7:00

7:00-7:50

7:15 - 8:00

8:00 - 9:30

9:30 - 9:45

TRACKS

9:45 -10:30

10:30 -
11:00

11:00 -
11:45

11:45-12:00

12:00-2:00

2:00-2:15
2:15-3:00

3:00-3:15
3:15-4:15

Registration

Networking Break

CHANGING FACE OF

ANGELS

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Break

Networking Break

RUNNING ANGEL
GROUPS

NUTS & BOLTS OF
INVESTING

Valuing Startups: A
New and Nuanced
Approach

What (Probably?)
Works in Early-Stage
Investing

The Art of the Deal:
Best Practices in
Leading an Angel
Round

INVESTING IN THE CHANGING EXIT
DISRUPTIVE CLIMATE
TECHNOLOGIES

Blockchain The Wisdom of Hunting
Opportunities Beyond  Game Smaller than
Currencies and ICOs Unicorns

Cyber, EdTech &loT:
Three Hot Sectors for
Angel Investors

Improving Outcomes Via
Data Analysis

Al & ML: Separating
Transformative
Opportunities from
Hype

Executing Effective Exit
Strategies

PROPELLIVE

Live Syndication with
Company Selected by
Propel(x)

Live Syndication with
Company Selected by
Propel(x)

Live Syndication with
Company Selected by
Propel(x)
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4:15-4:30
4:30-5:30

5:30-7:00

7:00 on

7:00

7:00 - 8:00
7:15-8:00
8:00-8:45

TRACKS

9:00-9:45

9:45-10:00
10:00-10:45

10:45-11:15
11:15-12:00

12:00-1:30
1:00-5:00

Networking Break

Affinity Dinners — on your own or with colleagues
Registration

UNCONCIOUS BIAS/ RUNNING ANGEL GROUPS NUTS & BOLTS OF CHANGES IN POLICY GROWTH OF IMPACT
CHANGING FACE OF ANGELS INVESTING CLIMATE INVESTING

- - S -

Know About Taxes in 2018 Make Money with Impact
Networking Break

Investing

Networking Break

10 Things Learned from 10
Years of Impact Investing

Syndication: Harnessing the
Power of Angel Networks to
Accelerate Funding and
Increase Returns

Investing WITHOUT Waiting
for Exits

How to Spot a High
Performing Team

Techstars Autonomous Tech Accelerator Demo Day





